Page 1/1
GIMBAL  •  Rev. 2023-11-15
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
COMPATIBLE MODULES1
1Gimbal LED Modules are sold separately.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.

)
1 7/8" (47.5 mm)
Order code Model number
65422 LED/DL/GIMBAL/MOD/7W/30K/BN/STD
65423 LED/DL/GIMBAL/MOD/7W/40K/BN/STD
65982 LED/DL/GIMBAL/MOD/7W/30-22K/BN/STD
69408 LED/DL/GIMBAL/MOD/7W/5C/BK
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the luminaire configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company: